EXPLODED VIEW

e — —4

= =pt=

PUMPS AUSTRALIA BPETTER - FASTER - EASIER

N8

(=]
o

o
o

ITEM NAME SPEC MATERIAL QTY ITEM NAME SPEC MATERIAL QTyY

1 Seal cover G2’ PP 2 21 Hex nut M6 SUS304 6
2 Dust proof NBR 2 22 Terminal box pad NBR 1
3 Bleeding plug M10x125 | SUS304 2 23 Terminal box Flame resistant ABS 1
4 O-ring D14x2.4 NBR 2 24 Screw M4x8 Plating zinc 4
5 Hex screw M6x12 SUS304 6 25 O-ring D120x2 NBR 1
6 Hex screw M6x20 SUS304 2 26 Connection pole Melamine+A3 1
7 Pump casing SUS304 1 27 Screw ST3.5x13 Plating zinc 4
8 O-ring D173x4 NBR 1 28 Capacitor 10uF/450V | Po 1
9 O-ring D30x3.1 NBR 2 29 Capacitor gland Flame resistant ABS 1
10 Ejector GFN20 1 30 Wiring diagram Sticker 1
11 Guide vane GFN20 1 31 Terminal box cover Flame resistant ABS 1
12 Hex nut M8 SUS304 1 32 Screw ST3.5x16 SUS304 4
13 Spring Pad 8 SUS304 1 33 Name plate Sticker 1
14 Flat spacer 8 SUS304 1 34 Screw M5x10 SUS304 2
15 Impeller SUS304 1 35 Spring pad 5 SUS304 2
16 Key SUS304 1 36 Pad 5 SUS304 2
17 Mechanical seal 560A-15 Qarbon/Cerm 1 37 Cable gland Flame resistant ABS 1

aic/NBR 38 Terminal box plug NBR 1
18 Pump cover SUS304 1 39 Terminal box nut ABS 1
19 Shaft washer d15 NBR 1 40 Cable with plug 1
20 Motor 1




